
2024 - 302 Mini Stirrup W/T
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

High Point Placings Report
Generation Date
6/10/2024 1:53 PM



2024 - 303 Unrestricted W/T Poles - 12 & Under
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

391.2 Ayelet Dixon The Land Before Time Corinne Obarski

319 Addison Haselberger PV Zips Invitation Keri Myers

312 Sienna Szpilka Knights Blade Fairy Tale Farm

258.6 Charley Blust CD’s Dark Angel Central Ohio Riding Club -

179 Olivia Young Godspeed Central Ohio Riding Club -

176 Brooke Sturmi Diamond in the Rough Fairy Tale Farm

168 Vanessa Marinelli-Smith One Sweet Chex Fairy Tale Farm

114 Natalie Bush Really Rad Ringo Audra Broach

110 Vanessa Marinelli-Smith Knights Blade Fairy Tale Farm

109 Addy Flynn Sir Bigsalot Audra Broach

103 Mckenzie Burns Heza Royal Catch Karla Smith

102 Charlotte Blust CD’s Dark Angel Central Ohio Riding Club -

64 Hannah Anderson Dulce Vito Zoe Woodland

33 Charleigh Helming KeepMeInWhiskey Moira Rosenbaum

32 Eleanor Maggard A Pinch of Sugar Poling Farms Performance Horses & Therapy

0 Ava Kohls Typhoon’s Blood Moon Crimson Moon Arabians

0 Charlee Ellis JR Plato Crimson Moon Arabians

0 Ellie Stevens TD Dreama Sweet Dream Crimson Moon Arabians
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2024 - 304 Unrestricted W/T Poles - 13 & Over
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

622 Georgia Hellinger Breeze WF Fairy Tale Farm

447.8 Ava James Just Lope by Me Kara Seaman

399.8 Bailey Anderson Roses on Red Kara Seaman

195 Mark Hohlbein Skye Me A River Fairy Tale Farm

151 Annalyn Warner Really Rad Ringo Audra Broach

143 Joyce Cassady Simon Says Jump Barb Tracy

129 Rachael Bailey Pretty in Pink Fairy Tale Farm

126 Jocelyn Fleming Uncaptured Dream Jocelyn Fleming

112 Abby Dilsaver Certified Hotti Casey Thomas

64 Angel Hadler Shadow's Glory Casey Thomas

44 Sue Latz Maverick Kara Seaman

44 Tawni Pressley Cadillac Moira Rosenbaum

33 Anna Wolfe Shes Willy Blazin Katie Griffiths

32 Michelle Hannan Half Moon Twilight Joel Potter

32 Jada Francis Zipped the invite Casey Thomas

31 Olivia Long Cristiona Central Ohio Riding Club -

0 Nora Sheridan Scarlet Witch Natalie Mirick

0 Olivia Long Serenzippity Central Ohio Riding Club -

0 Courtney Wilson Rookie of the Year
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2024 - 305 W/T Poles Equitation
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

268 Ava James Just Lope by Me Kara Seaman

262 Abby Dilsaver Certified Hotti Casey Thomas

247 Bailey Anderson Roses on Red Kara Seaman

204.6 Rachael Bailey Pretty in Pink Fairy Tale Farm

195 Ayelet Dixon The Land Before Time Corinne Obarski

107 Jada Francis Zipped the invite Casey Thomas

107 Anna Wolfe Shes Willy Blazin Katie Griffiths

67 Eleanor Maggard A Pinch of Sugar Poling Farms Performance Horses & Therapy

65 Ava Kohls Typhoon’s Blood Moon Crimson Moon Arabians

63 Charlee Ellis JR Plato Crimson Moon Arabians

43 Sienna Szpilka Knights Blade Fairy Tale Farm

40 Charley Blust CD’s Dark Angel Central Ohio Riding Club -

38 Charlee Ellis TD Dreama Sweet Dream Crimson Moon Arabians

35 Vanessa Marinelli-Smith One Sweet Chex Fairy Tale Farm

33 Olivia Young Godspeed Central Ohio Riding Club -

0 Ellie Stevens TD Dreama Sweet Dream Crimson Moon Arabians

0 Maci Zaugg TD Dreama Sweet Dream Crimson Moon Arabians

0 Hannah Anderson Dulce Vito Zoe Woodland

0 Olivia Long Serenzippity Central Ohio Riding Club -

0 Abby Dilsaver Sir Duke Casey Thomas
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2024 - 306 Unrestricted Crossrails - 12 & Under
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

564 Kailyn Byrd PV Zips Invitation Keri Myers

262.8 Maeve McGlone Go With The Flow Corinne Obarski

184 Haddie Beasley Simon Says Jump Barb Tracy

170 Evelyn Brunswick Notable Guy

127.6 Autumn Johnston That’s a Hot Bell Pepper Lacie Yeager

97 Rani Luft A Good Lil Chip Audra Broach

93 Charlotte Blust Init 2 Win It Central Ohio Riding Club -

72 Callie Daniels Temperance

70 Camellia Ratcliff Proud Commander Fairy Tale Farm

66 Hannah Anderson Dulce Vito Zoe Woodland

43 Charley Blust CD’s Dark Angel Central Ohio Riding Club -

0 Ella Eads Cinnamon Hope Fetherolf
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2024 - 307 Crossrails Equitation
Points Rider Name Horse Name(s) Trainer Name(s)

236 Maeve McGlone Go With The Flow Corinne Obarski

215 Gabrielle Miller Forte Moira Rosenbaum

165.6 Lauren White Skip to my Lu Karla Smith

164.8 Makenna Stone Dig In Casey Thomas

154 Autumn Johnston That’s a Hot Bell Pepper Lacie Yeager

150 Lila Gregory Noble Lass Kara Seaman

99 Haddie Beasley Simon Says Jump Barb Tracy

63 Callie Daniels Temperance

43 Evelyn Brunswick Notable Guy

38 Ella Eads Cinnamon Hope Fetherolf
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